
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drago Alessia (04/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 0 0 0,00

Drago Alessia 04/222 0 0 0,00

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 0 0 0,00

Ippolito Michael 04/106 0 0 0,00

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 0 0 0,00

Pierani Paolo 04/127 0 0 0,00

Happy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Adda Mattia (04/346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisitano Simone (04/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Adda Mattia 04/346 0 0 0,00

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 0 0 0,00

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 0 0 0,00

Lisitano Simone 04/357 0 0 0,00

Pupino Mirko 04/221 0 0 0,00

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 0 0 0,00

I Desaparecidos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Argui Alessandro (04/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grana Costantino (04/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magliani Luca (04/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 0 0 0,00

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 0 0 0,00

El Argui Alessandro 04/174 0 0 0,00

Grana Costantino 04/375 0 0 0,00

Magliani Luca 04/066 0 0 0,00

Puleo Rodano 04/065 0 0 0,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crozza  Sonia (04/358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Usai Manuela (04/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 0 0 0,00

Crozza  Sonia 04/358 0 0 0,00

Gallo Daniela 04/238 0 0 0,00

Huijsman Maria 04/261 0 0 0,00

Usai Manuela 04/278 0 0 0,00



Sugar-V

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cirillo Marco (04/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crifò Simona (04/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolla Edoardo (04/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolla Massimo (04/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garibbo Alessandro (04/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirillo Marco 04/282 0 0 0,00

Crifò Simona 04/317 0 0 0,00

Dolla Edoardo 04/281 0 0 0,00

Dolla Massimo 04/280 0 0 0,00

Garibbo Alessandro 04/283 0 0 0,00

Manfredi Marika 04/387 0 0 0,00


